MECCEMA TWO APPROVED LEASING AGENTS - AUGUST 2020

Rod Meikle
Brenda Meikle
Kerry Meikle

082 555 5676
082 469 1605

rod@meikleconsulting.co.za

brenda@realtyone.co.za

kerry@realtyone.co.za

Tel : 031 502 2548
Fax : 031 502 2492

sales@realtyone.co.za

P O Box 2352 Mecc 4301

Farrah Williamson

082 829 0883
083 777 4882

farrah.williamson@pamgolding.co.za

judy.gordon@pamgolding.co.za

mountedgecombe@pamgolding.co.za

WAKEFIELDS

e ESTATE AGENTS s

f,:?‘éﬁ‘r’lgon 083 282 4271 |val.shirley@pamgolding.co.za ::)'( s %3311 553092 32127342 PO Box 2482, MECC 4301
Leigh Rodd 084 655 474 |leigh.rodd@pamgolding.co.za

myles@wakefields.co.za
Myles Wakefield |082 222 4926 |greeff@iafrica.com

Michelle Greeff
Glenda Hamilton
Bev Logan

082 653 1149
083 301 4679
082 565 5684

glenda@wakefields.co.za

bevlogan@wakefields.co.za

Tel : 031 539 7886
Fax : 031 539 7876

mtedgecombe@wakefields.co.za
Private Bag X232, Durban 4000

%Zm&;!mﬁ%

Sonia De Fleuriot

082 906 5842

sonia@azur.co.za

031 563 4722

Ssonia@azur.co.za

Julie Pillay (Mngr)

082 469 7231

Julie.pillay@prop247.co.za

Fulton
Properties

QPROP247 Adre Brill 082 887 7614 |adre.brill@prop247.co.za Julie.pillay@prop247.co.za
Pixie Reardon 082 566 1772 |pixie.reardon@prop247.co.za
{3 Jaqui Pieters 083 369 2399 |jaqui@coastalrelocations.co.za jaqui@coastalrelocations.co.za
el r'e'bconons Heidi Wells 082 856 6139 |heidi@coastalrelocations.co.za
Mark Fulton 082 822 7977 |mark@uhf.co.za 031 502 7016

mark@uhf.co.za

REMBX

PANACHE

Leasing Team
Grant Gavin

Kendal Coward
Samantha Baldwin

082 458 4083
082 466 0459
082 823 2034

grant@remax-panache.co.za

kendal@remax-panache.co.za

samantha@remax-panache.co.za

031 5723237

info@remax-panache.co.za




